12122	an a	2 11:11 46	Vol. 2190	Page 4323	7%
T2847	Armna	OUTICLA!M DEBD		age 5154	(3) 15/
RNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS	, That N. D. an	1 Treva J. Ere TRUSTEE OF	hereinafter called grant	or,
for the consideration herein	n liter stated, does hereby	remise, release and	quitclarm unro	at the side and inter	est
breenafter called grantee, in that certain real prope wise appertaining, situated	d in the County of Klan	nath NEX	State of Oregon,	described as follows, fo-w W h. Township 35	ny- vit:
The Southerly 110 f South, Range 9 East Spraague river.	eet of the N1/2/ S of the Willamette	1/2, SW 1/ % 32 Meridian, excep	t that portion	a lying East of	· .
	RERECORDE	D To Cor	TREG PE	ROPERTY	
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOUTHERLY 110 FE RANGE 9 EAST OF THE	BEING RERECORDED T	O CORRECT THE J	EGAL DESCRIPT Section 6, Tow PORTION LYING	ION AS FOLLOWS: nship 35 South EAST OF SPRAGURE RI	IVER
RANGE 9 LAST OF THE To Have and to h The true and act [®] However, the actual of the whole the whole the whole the onsideration (i In construing this	field the same unto the sai tual consideration paid for consideration consists of it dicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sense tleed and where the conte	d grantee and grant or this transfer, stat or includes other ence between the symbo- ixt so requires, the s	ee's heirs, successo ed in terms of doll property or value (s. if not applicable, ingular includes the comportions all	rs and assigns forever. ars, is \$10.00 given or promised white should be deleted. See ORS 93. the pluttal and all gramma is to individuals.	ch is ,030.) tical
In Witness Where	to make the provisions he wol, the grantor has execute t has caused its name to b	e signed and seal al	fixed by its office	rs, duly authorized therei	oj., to by
order of its board of dire	PETOTS.	TY DE-	Where and	reserve	
USE LAWS AND REGULATION THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PER	TEDU DI ATION OF APPLICABLI NE. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACC REON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE I WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	TO THE ITY OR IES.			
STATE OF OREGON,	}	STATE OF ORE	ON, County of, 19) ss	3.
County of Klamati March 30	, 19 0 /		nppeared	who, being duly	sworr
	Treva Brewer			ther, did say that the former president and that the latter secretary of, a corpo	oratio
ment to be the it Before me:	ledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation	retion by authority of said instrument	ing instrument is the corpore urgent was signed and sealed if its board of directors; and to be its voluntary act and	each (
ta de la compañía de la compañía de la compañía de la 🔪	ic for Oregon ion expires: April 1, 1	990 Notary Public to My commission		(If executed by a co	
	사람이 물질 수 없는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다.			والمجازة ومعارضات ومقارب الأرجاع القلبان والمتباد والمتحدث والمحركات والمراجع	orute se
y. D. and Treva	J. Brower			OF OREGON,	orate se
M. D. and Treva HC-39 Bex 87-2 Chiloguin, OR 97			Cour	ity of Klamath certify that the within	insti
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 SEANTO The Marcus and T	624 -413		Cour I ment sa 30th	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u>	instr on t 19.8
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97	624 -45 N & NAME AND ADDRESS Neva Brower Trust	BPACE R	Cour I ment s 30th at 12: serven in hook	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39 o'clock P.M., and ro</u> /reel/volume No	insti on t 19.8 corc
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97	624 -405 A & NARE AND ADDRESS NOVA BROWOR TRUST 124 ES NAME AND ADDRESS	BPACE RU FC MEZORDE	Cour I ment s 30th at 12: served in book s use - instrum	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39 o'clock P.M., and re</u> /reel/volume No. <u>181</u> 154 or as document/f ment/microfilm_No. 72	instr on t 19.8 ecord 7 fee/fi 847
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Bex 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 GXANTE After recording refers to: M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, CR 5	624 -403 REMARE AND ADDRESS TRAVE BROWER TRUST 1224 E & NAVE AND ADDRESS	FC	Cour I ment as 30th at 12: in book Page -instrum Record	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39</u> o'clock P.M., and r /reel/volume No. <u>M87</u> 154 or as document/f tent/microfilm_No. <u>721</u> of Deeds of said county Witness my hand and	instr on t 19.8 ecord 19.8 fee/fi 847
M. D. and Treva HC-39 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 SAANTE After recording refers for M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-F Chiloquin, CR 5	624 -4 RE MARE AND ADDRESS NEWA BROWOF TRUST 1224 ES NAVE AND ADDRESS 9/1624	FC MEZORDE	Court I ment as 30th at 12: in book page 5 -instrum Record	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39 o'clock P.M., and re</u> /reel/volume No. <u>MSI</u> 154 or as document/ ment/microfilm_No. 728 of Deeds of said county	instr on t 19.8 ecord lee/fi 847 seal
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 Chiloquin, OR 97 Chiloquin, OR 97 Chiloquin, CR 57 HC-30 Box 87-2 Usat a change is respected all is M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 Chiloquin, Chiloquin, Chiloq	624 -403 R & NAME AND ADDRESS REWA BROWOF TRUST 24 24 24 25 NAVE AND ADDRESS 201624 CAME ANDRESS IF DR Station with shall be suff to the failing	FC MEZORDE	Court I ment as 30th at 12: in book page instrum Record County ive	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39</u> o'clock P.M., and r /reel/volume No. <u>M87</u> 154 or as document/f tent/microfilm_No. 723 of Deeds of said county Witness my hand and affixed.	instr on t 19.8 ecord lee/fi 847 seal
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Bex 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and 7 HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 GRANTE After recording return to: N. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Usedia change is requested all to M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 9	624 -403 N & NAME AND ADDRESS THEYA BROWOF TRUST 24 E & NAVE AND ADDRESS WIG26 WME ANDRESS IF ne statement shall be such to the fattor 37624	Ving oddress	Court I ment as 30th at 12: in book page instrum Record County ive	ty of <u>Klamath</u> certify that the within as received for record day of <u>March</u> <u>39</u> o'clock P.M., and r /reel/volume No. <u>M87</u> 154 or as document/f tent/microfilm_No. 723 of Deeds of said county Witness my hand and affixed.	instr on t 19.8 ecord lee/fi 847 seal
N. D. and Treva RC-39 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 (RANTO) The Marcus and T RC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 (RANTE After recording refers for M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, CR 5 Unit a change is reported all to M. D. Brewer RC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR STATE OF OREGON: 4 Filed for record at ROME	624 -415 N & NAME AND ADDRESS TOWA BROWOF TRUST 24 24 21/524 WE AND ADDRESS 21/524 WE AND ADDRESS 21/524 22/524 N. ALL ADDRESS, ZIP CLUNTY OF KLAMATH: 24 OF L. B.	ving uddress SS. SS. Fewer 2:10 o'clock	Court I ment as 30th at 12: in book page instrum Record Courty ive 5.00 By	ty of Klamath certify that the within as received for record day of March 39 o'clock. P.M., and re /reel/volume No	instr on t 19.8 ecord tee/fi 847 seal
N. D. and Treva RC-39 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 STANTO The Marcus and 7 RC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, OR 97 GRANTE After recording return to: M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, CR 5 Used a change is responsed all to M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-E Chiloquin, CR 5 STATE OF OREGON: 4	624 -415 N & NAME AND ADDRESS TOWA BROWOF TRUST 24 24 21/524 WE AND ADDRESS 21/524 WE AND ADDRESS 21/524 22/524 N. ALL ADDRESS, ZIP CLUNTY OF KLAMATH: 24 OF L. B.	ving block	Court I ment as 30th at_12: in book page instrum Record County ive 5.20 By P.M., and duly on Page_4323	ty of Klamath certify that the within as received for record day of March 39 o'clock P. M., and r. /reel/volume No	instr on t 19.8 ecord tee/fi 847 seal
N. D. and Treva HC-39 Bex 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 The Marcus and T HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 97 GRANTE After recording refers 18: M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, CR 5 Chiloquin, CR 5 Usal a change is reported all to M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR 5 Usal a change is reported all to M. D. Brewer HC-30 Box 87-2 Chiloquin, OR STATE OF OREGON: 4	624 -415 N & NAME AND ADDRESS TOWA BROWOF TRUST 24 24 25 NAVE AND ADDRESS 21/524 24 25 NAVE AND ADDRESS 21/524 25 NAVE AND ADDRESS 21/5 25 NAVE ADDRESS 21/5 25 NAVE ADDRESS 21/5 25 NAVE ADDRESS 25 NAV	ving block	Court I ment as 30th at_12: in book page instrum Record County ive 5.20 By P.M., and duly on Page_4323	ty of Klamath certify that the within as received for record day of March 39 o'clock P.M., and re /reel/volume No	instr on t 19.87 ecord Ree/fil 847 seal

14547

1

49 - 13.

한 옷을

THIS IS ALSO BEING RERECORDED TO CORRECT THE GRANTEE

		tan tan tan	an a	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	IATH: SS.		the	nd day
Filed for record at request of ofIulyA.D., 19_12	Mountain Title	o'clockA.M., er	id duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
of A.D., 17 _ 12	<u>Deeds</u>		County Cler	
FEE \$10.00		By <u>Sere</u>	ill size of the	ta de la composition de la composition Esta de la composition de la compositio

利利的